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II Kolo PSCS Leto - 2025
Kragujevac, 18-5-2025

Event 9 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
18-May-25 - 13:05 Results
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts

Ulazni Pioniri 2016-2015 god. (9-10 god.)

1. RADOMAN, Vuk 15 Sveti Nikola 46.19 177
2. PETROVIC, Nikola 15 Nis 2005 50.26 137
3. PAVLOVIC, Vasilije 16 Pirat 50.68 134
4. DANILOVIC, Filip 16 Sveti Nikola 51.78 125
5. SAVIC, Teodor 15 Dubocica 52.35 121
6. IGRUTINOVIC, Pavle 15 Pirat 52.92 117
7. DJORDJEVIC, Ilija 16 Nis 2005 52.97 117
8. ZIVIC, Vuk 15 Nis 2005 55.62 101
9. KRSTIC, Strahinja 16 Sveti Nikola 57.24 93

10. STOJANOVIC, Strahinja 15 Sveti Nikola 57.94 89
11. VUNJAK, Luka 16 Nis 2005 58.02 89
12. STOJANOVIC, Ilija 15 Sveti Nikola 59.00 85
13. ALEKSIC, Matija 15 Leskovac 1:00.85 77
14. RANKOVIC, Petar 15 Napredak 1:06.42 59

DSQ PETROVIC, Lazar 15 Dubocica 51.48
DSQ KORDIC, Konstantin 15 Orka 034 54.61
DSQ JANCIC, Bogdan 16 Dubocica 57.53
DSQ MANDIC, Viktor 15 Radnicki 1969 1:13.49

Pioniri 2014-2013 god. (11-12 god.)

1. IGNJATOVIC, Bosko 13 Nis 2005 42.70 224
2. LOLIN, Filip 13 Pirat 42.72 224
3. STEFANOV, Lazar 13 Nis 2005 45.35 187
4. ALEKSIC, Novak 14 Orka 034 46.28 176
5. MIHAJLOVIC, Vasilije 14 Sveti Nikola 47.22 165
6. MILJKOVIC, Marko 13 Sveti Nikola 48.40 154
7. ARSENIJEVIC, Bogdan 14 Pirat 51.19 130
8. POPOVIC, Ognjen 13 Nis 2005 51.43 128
9. DRENOVAC, Bogdan 14 Pirat 51.74 126

10. STANOJLOVIC, Luka 14 Aqua 235 55.60 101
11. ANDJELKOVIC, Aleksa 14 Sveti Nikola 56.99 94
12. JOVANOVIC, Nemanja 13 Sveti Nikola 58.91 85

Kadeti 2012-2011 god. (13-14 god.)

1. PETROVIC, Vasilije 11 Sveti Nikola 31.24 573
2. PEROVSKI, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 35.17 401
3. GRUJOVIC, Vojin 11 Sveti Nikola 35.65 385
4. PRIBANOVIC, Jovan 11 Banjcani 2019 39.42 285
5. MARINKOVIC, Novak 12 Dubocica 41.77 239
6. TODOSIJEVIC, Luka 12 Napredak 42.53 227
7. DJUROVIC, Uros 12 Pirat 46.12 178
8. JAKIMOVSKI, Milos 12 Dubocica 46.84 170
9. DJORDJEVIC, Stefan 12 Viking 47.74 160

10. LAZOVIC, Djuradj 12 Sveti Nikola 50.10 138
11. DJORDJEVIC, Janko 12 Olimpija Bor 51.42 128
12. VELICKOVIC, Todor 12 Aqua 235 57.20 93
13. VUJIC, Mihajlo 12 Leskovac 1:01.45 75
14. STEFANOVIC, Ognjen 11 Leskovac 1:03.11 69
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II Kolo PSCS Leto - 2025
Kragujevac, 18-5-2025

Event 9, Men, 50m Breaststroke

Mladji Juniori 2010-2009 god. (15-16 god.)

1. MANASIC, Aleksa 09 Leskovac 31.56 555
2. JOVANOVIC, Filip 09 Napredak 32.95 488
3. MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej 10 Valis 35.73 383
4. VESIC, Ilija 10 Napredak 35.90 377
5. PETROVIC, Nikola 10 Sveti Nikola 35.93 376
6. ROSIC, Bogdan 10 Napredak 39.23 289
7. NJEGIC, Luka 10 Aqua 235 47.63 161

Stariji Juniori 2008-2007 god. (17-18 god.)

1. SAVIC, Nikola 08 Leskovac 31.61 553
2. SOSIC, Ilija 07 Viking 31.64 551
3. STOJMENOVIC, Marko 07 Dubocica 36.34 364
4. TOSKIC, Andrija 08 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 37.30 336
5. PESIC, Nenad 08 Nis 2005 37.72 325
6. RADIVOJEVIC, Nikola 07 Aqua 235 50.95 132

Open

1. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Dubocica 28.44 759
2. PETROVIC, Vasilije 11 Sveti Nikola 31.24 573
3. MANASIC, Aleksa 09 Leskovac 31.56 555
4. SAVIC, Nikola 08 Leskovac 31.61 553
5. SOSIC, Ilija 07 Viking 31.64 551
6. STOJIC, Uros 06 Sveti Nikola 31.90 538
7. MARKOVIC, Luka 06 Napredak 32.57 505
8. MILOSEVIC, Vuk 87 Sveti Nikola 32.70 499
9. JOVANOVIC, Filip 09 Napredak 32.95 488

10. PEROVSKI, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 35.17 401
11. GRUJOVIC, Vojin 11 Sveti Nikola 35.65 385
12. MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej 10 Valis 35.73 383
13. VESIC, Ilija 10 Napredak 35.90 377
14. PETROVIC, Nikola 10 Sveti Nikola 35.93 376
15. STOJMENOVIC, Marko 07 Dubocica 36.34 364
16. TOSKIC, Andrija 08 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 37.30 336
17. PESIC, Nenad 08 Nis 2005 37.72 325
18. AVRAMOVIC, Andrija 04 Pirat 38.96 295
19. ROSIC, Bogdan 10 Napredak 39.23 289
20. PRIBANOVIC, Jovan 11 Banjcani 2019 39.42 285
21. MARINKOVIC, Novak 12 Dubocica 41.77 239
22. TODOSIJEVIC, Luka 12 Napredak 42.53 227
23. IGNJATOVIC, Bosko 13 Nis 2005 42.70 224
24. LOLIN, Filip 13 Pirat 42.72 224
25. STEFANOV, Lazar 13 Nis 2005 45.35 187
26. DJUROVIC, Uros 12 Pirat 46.12 178
27. RADOMAN, Vuk 15 Sveti Nikola 46.19 177
28. ALEKSIC, Novak 14 Orka 034 46.28 176
29. JAKIMOVSKI, Milos 12 Dubocica 46.84 170
30. MIHAJLOVIC, Vasilije 14 Sveti Nikola 47.22 165
31. NJEGIC, Luka 10 Aqua 235 47.63 161
32. DJORDJEVIC, Stefan 12 Viking 47.74 160
33. MILJKOVIC, Marko 13 Sveti Nikola 48.40 154
34. LAZOVIC, Djuradj 12 Sveti Nikola 50.10 138
35. PETROVIC, Nikola 15 Nis 2005 50.26 137
36. PAVLOVIC, Vasilije 16 Pirat 50.68 134
37. RADIVOJEVIC, Nikola 07 Aqua 235 50.95 132
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II Kolo PSCS Leto - 2025
Kragujevac, 18-5-2025

Event 9, Men, 50m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

38. ARSENIJEVIC, Bogdan 14 Pirat 51.19 130
39. DJORDJEVIC, Janko 12 Olimpija Bor 51.42 128
40. POPOVIC, Ognjen 13 Nis 2005 51.43 128
41. DRENOVAC, Bogdan 14 Pirat 51.74 126
42. DANILOVIC, Filip 16 Sveti Nikola 51.78 125
43. SAVIC, Teodor 15 Dubocica 52.35 121
44. IGRUTINOVIC, Pavle 15 Pirat 52.92 117
45. DJORDJEVIC, Ilija 16 Nis 2005 52.97 117
46. STANOJLOVIC, Luka 14 Aqua 235 55.60 101
47. ZIVIC, Vuk 15 Nis 2005 55.62 101
48. ANDJELKOVIC, Aleksa 14 Sveti Nikola 56.99 94
49. VELICKOVIC, Todor 12 Aqua 235 57.20 93
50. KRSTIC, Strahinja 16 Sveti Nikola 57.24 93
51. STOJANOVIC, Strahinja 15 Sveti Nikola 57.94 89
52. VUNJAK, Luka 16 Nis 2005 58.02 89
53. JOVANOVIC, Nemanja 13 Sveti Nikola 58.91 85
54. STOJANOVIC, Ilija 15 Sveti Nikola 59.00 85
55. ALEKSIC, Matija 15 Leskovac 1:00.85 77
56. VUJIC, Mihajlo 12 Leskovac 1:01.45 75
57. STEFANOVIC, Ognjen 11 Leskovac 1:03.11 69
58. RANKOVIC, Petar 15 Napredak 1:06.42 59

DSQ PETROVIC, Lazar 15 Dubocica 51.48
DSQ KORDIC, Konstantin 15 Orka 034 54.61
DSQ JANCIC, Bogdan 16 Dubocica 57.53
DSQ MANDIC, Viktor 15 Radnicki 1969 1:13.49


